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Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 6

Total No. of Candidates: 147

Candidate No.

CAN816693076

CAN359191130

CAN368422862

CAN243474475

CAN851138843

CAN564556801

CAN581179136

CAN465859066

CAN7585121414

CAN717996557

CANG6995117339

CAN4545109354

CAN1977121419

CAN9452137177

CAN2103114541

CAN3354124327

CAN1623113565

CAN499232253

CAN553681650

CAN3666109194

CAN186891219

CAN5965113819

CAN764033900

Student Name

MARVENT JOE TANOTO
LIONEL ANSON SETIAWAN

KENT MARCELLO CENDEKIA

ETHAN FORBES
CHURNIAWAN

MELVIN WARREN TJOK

LUKE CLARENCE GARMA

ETHAN JUVE
ONGGOWARSITO

MARUEKIN VERAWUTTIPOL

THIRI PHOO PWINT ZAW
KELDEN YANG JINGYE
KENZIE SHALOM YEDIJA
SAMUEL GIOVANNI HALIM

SHWE SYN LINN LATT
YUCHEN QU

DARREN MAX ASRIGO
FURQATOV FIRDAVSBEK

GIOVANNO IMMANUEL
TANAKA

HARRISON DING
NIXON YEO

PUTU DIMAS GRAHA
WARDHANA

TRISTAN FADHIL KAUTSAR
DOVUUCH ODONGOO

HARRIS ZI-RONG CHEONG

Student School
Universal School

Petra 13 Christian Elementary
School

Xin Zhong School
Sd Santa Ursula Jakarta

Mentari Intercultural School
Bintaro - Elementary

Ironbark Ridge Public School
Bina Bangsa School Malang

Piboonbumpen Demonstration
School, Burapha University

Rainbow Maths

Tzu Chi School

Daniel Creative School

Mawar Sharon Christian School
Yto Maths Centre

Changchun Nanhu
Experimental Middle School

Sdk 11 Penabur Jakarta

Yangi Namangan Tumani Ixt
Little Sun School

Ballarat Clarendon College

Sdk Immanuel Bilingual Class
Sd Mahardika Denpasar

Sdi Al-azhar Bsd
11-st School, Ulaanbaatar

St Andrew's School

Region

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Australia

Indonesia

Thailand

Myanmar
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Myanmar
China

Indonesia

Uzbekistan
Indonesia

Australia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Mongolia

Australia

Ranking

1

10
11
11

11
11

15

15
15

15

15
15

15
22

22

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER



Candidate No.

CAN7000121725

CAN3313113702
CAN1444117948

CAN6048114521

CAN358790593

CAN9603113750

CANG696761487

CAN731998802

CAN5768112798

CAN5194117050

CAN8185110818

CAN538594798

CAN101277804
CAN886478734

CAN9607121420

CAN3457119143

CAN302791189

CAN7181118998
CAN6524110721
CAN598796502
CAN7508116868
CAN7939113092
CAN266583847

CAN5783124324

CAN2976115750

CAN6150113891

CAN1336118616

CAN115993317

CANG6944116545

CAN7538110966

Student Name

NGUYEN HAI KHANG

JOACHIM IVANDER SANTOSO
TSELMEG TUVSHINBAT
AHMAD KURIOZA MADA

AUSTIN PHOENIX
HADIBROTO

ERKHES NOMIN-ERDENE

HALBERT NATHAN CHANDRA

THAIYONG TAING

ANNE DOROTHY F.
MADRAZO

E.NARANBAATAR

GEOFREY ALEXANDER
CHANDRA

GWYNETH ODELIA
DERMAWAN

KEISUKE EDMUND LIONARDI
WILBERT ANANTA WEI
YOON YATI OO

ANGELA BELLA LAVADO
DOMINGO

PATRICK RASENDRIYA
ALBIYAN GINTING

SUMYASUREN BALSANJAV
KHUSEL

NARARYA EZRA ANARGYA
NERGUITSETSEG GANBOLD
SOLONGO BOLD-ERDENE
WONG FENGJUN NATHAN

ABDUVALIYEVA HADICHA

TIMOTIUS HAYDEN KAY

ZELME ERDENECHULUUN

AJIRSHGUI BUYANJARGAL

GANTUR AMARBAYASGALAN
GEGEE BATBAYAR

MUHAMMAD ADRIAN
PRADIPTA

Student School

Vietnam - Australia
International School

Little Sun School
Sant School

Homeschooling Hspg
Sdk 6 Penabur

Fast Academy

Mawar Sharon Christian School
Surabaya

Life International School

Timoteo Paez Elementary
School - Pasay City

3 Surguuli

Sd Kristen Gloria 3

Sdk Ipeka Bsd

Global Sevilla Pulo Mas
Xin Zhong
Yto Maths Centre

French International School Of
Manila

Santa Laurensia Alam Sutera

Fast Academy

11th School

Sdk Bpk Penabur Kbp
Gurvates Ebsurguuli
Khugjil Surguuli
Bloom Primary School
Lang Apex

Sekolah Dian Harapan Lubuk
Linggau

Fast Academy

Khan Uul Duureg 24-r Khoroo
34-r Surguuli

1st School Umnugovi
34-th School Ulaanbaatar

Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo
Palembang

Region
Vietnam

Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia
Indonesia
Cambodia
Philippines
Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Myanmar

Philippines

Indonesia

Mongolia
Mongolia
Indonesia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Indonesia

Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Mongolia
Mongolia

Mongolia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Ranking
22

25
25

27
27
27
27
27
32
32

32

32

32
32

32

39

39

39
42
42
42
42
46

47
47
47
50

50
50

50

Medal

SILVER

SILVER
SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN4024118422

CAN3258114481
CAN1510111243

CAN951094945

CAN9689122785

CANG6327113841
CAN725892756
CAN7666124372
CAN302876153
CAN7148118997

CAN2034111515

CANB898278728

CAN636895018
CAN717289513
CAN7181124319
CANG659693725
CAN545522855
CAN7798111042
CAN739879125
CAN239860051
CANG6224113753
CAN4568115004

CAN3326114517

CANB824220243

CAN604993339
CAN3617112730
CAN2822116585
CAN779194833
CAN2278114088
CAN5216111262

CAN1479116123

CAN270573506

CAN1834124400

Student Name

MUNKHJARGAL
SETSENBEKHI

ODGEREL GUNCHIN-ISH
SONDOR IDERSAIKHAN

TSELMUUN TEMUULEN

PHAM QUOC VINH

IRMUUN BULGANTAMIR
JASON FRITZ HARTONO
KHABIBULLAYEV BEKZOD
BRANDON OLIVER WONGSO
CHINGUUN MUNKHJARGAL

CHINGUUN NYAMSUREN

DOMINIC CHRISTIAN YAP

ENZO EFFENDI

ETHAN ALDRIE WIDHYANTO
FAXRIDDINOV XOJIMIRZO
GEGEENKHUSLEN.B

JADEN WIJAYA ZHOU
JASON CHRISTOPHER WU
JOEL XAVIER SETIAWAN
KEVAN PRAWIRA HARYONO
KHONGOR BATKHISHIG
LHAGVASUREN SODBILEG
MARIA ALICE LINARDI

PRINCETON AUDRICH
HIRAWAN

SARAN

THOMAS LYU

ANDREW KINGSTON LEE
DEANDRE BRAMAJAYA
FELICIA EVELIN SUMENDAP
GANBAATAR ANKHZAYA
KENZO YAPARTO

LAURA PRASADI
MUDUGAMUWA

AMINJON MAMASAMIYEV

Student School
3r Surguuli Umnugovi

11-r Surguuli
Naran International School
Ulaanbaatar Empathy School

Archimedes Academy
Secondary School

Fast Academy

Sd Kristen Petra 10

Donoo School Xususiy Maktabi
Tzu Chi Primary School

Fast Academy

Gunzgii, Uvurkhangai

Raffles Christian School Kelapa
Gading

Metta School

Springfield School Raffles Hills
Yangi Namangan Tumani Ixt
1st School Of Dalanzadgad
Xin Zhong School

Kairos Gracia Christian School
Sd Santa Ursula Bsd

Sekolah Kristen Calvin

Fast Academy

Umnugobi Gurvantes

Elyon Christian School
Jubilee School

1st School

Saint Nicholas

Sd Negeri 02 Bengkayang
Sdk Ipeka Bsd

Kanaan Global School

5r Surguuli Selenge

Sd Citra Kasih Samarinda
Horizon College International

Registan Private School

Region
Mongolia

Mongolia
Mongolia

Mongolia
Vietnam

Mongolia
Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Mongolia

Mongolia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Mongolia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia
Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Mongolia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia
Sri Lanka

Uzbekistan

Ranking
50

50
50
50

58

59
59
59
62
62

62
62

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

62
62

62
62
80
81
81
81

81
81

86

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CANB856478552

CAN5303118457

CAN247284638

CAN6025110340

CAN6253111303

CAN9795116587

CAN735592143

CAN5422113968
CAN1911112910

CAN460536118

CAN412793712

CAN3014120420

CANG6701110758

CAN781193424

CAN3838113374

CAN7344115693

CAN669081358

CAN3768121953

CAN917598424

CAN5035113804

CANB8434111642

CAN290556703

CANG6387118531

CAN4551118461

CAN7697111658

CAN3920118947
CANB8984118801
CAN852193420

CAN1344114086

Student Name
BENTLEY GAVIN WHITE

BUYAN-ULZII RAVDAN

CELESTINE LUCRETIA KANG

DENZEL AIDEN WOEN

ELIZA MYCHELLA SANTOSO

ENGUUN DALAITSEREN

GAMALIEL NARATAMA
SURJADI

GEGEELEN
GOO-UJIN OCHIRBAT

HAFIDZ ALMAIR SUSANTO

KEIF RAYNER PRATAMA

KRISTINA MARGAUX T.
TALEON

MAXMILAN THIAGO CAHYA

MONKHJIGUUR

MONKHSOYL.NANDINBOLOR

NARADIPA KALANDARA
YOGOPUTRA

PHAKDEY DUONGMONY

PHAN NAM ANH
SEVEN NOAH HARIONO

SHINEKHUU
OYUNTUNGALAG

TSENGUUN ENKHBOLD

WANSUK NA TAKUATOONG

ALDARHISHIG

OYUNMAA MUNKHTULGA

AMIRLAN BATDELGER

ARDABYEK AIDYN
BAASANJARGAL SONDOR
BATIREEDUI ENKHBAT

CAROLINE LOVELYN DAHL

Student School
Pelangi Kasih School
Nomundalai

Cita Hati Christian School
Samarinda

Sis Kg North East Jakarta

Cahaya Bangsa Classical
School

Umnugovi Aimag 1-r Surguuli
Sd Budi Utama

1st School Of Umnugovi
1r Surguuli
Binus School Serpong

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Leonides S. Virata Memorial
School

Sd Kristen Cita Hati Citraland
Campus

1st School Of Dalanzadgad
Umnugovi

1r Surguuli Umnugobi

Jogjakarta Montessori
Elementary School

Super Children Education
Cambodian School

Phu Dien A Secondary School

Cita Hati Christian School East
Gts

Naran International School

Kajonkiet International School
Phuket (kis)

Byambaagiin Neremijit Surguuli
Selenge Aimag

Nomundalai

Umnugobi Dalanzadgad School
No. 1

3-r Surguuli Bayan Ulgii
1r Surguuli Umnugovi
1st School Of Umnugovi

Kanaan Global School

Region
Indonesia

Mongolia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia
Indonesia

Mongolia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

Indonesia

Mongolia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Cambodia

Vietnam

Indonesia
Mongolia
Mongolia

Thailand

Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia

Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Ranking
86
86

86
86
86
86
86

86
86

86

86

86

86

86
86

86

86

86

86
86
86

86

109
109
111

111
111
111

111

Medal
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CAN794791194
CAN2423124323
CAN369077802
CAN766124001
CAN7614118292
CAN3411112129
CANB8451122223
CAN7799116302

CAN7678114305

CAN1234110757

CAN5446120417

CAN463993716

CAN3302117932

CAN295789371

CAN3619137057

CAN2455124321

CAN5403118243

CAN2656112835

CAN8824118296

CAN727198541

CAN7219118464

CAN437983850

CAN1223109969

CAN5119111713

CAN459578937

CAN109722839

CAN771981372

CAN4883109743

CAN312498926

CAN7457111640

Student Name

FELICIA NICOLE WILADY
IMOMALIYEVA JASMINA
JOACHIM AKILI FRANS
JOVANSYAH SURYATAMA. H.
KONG KEOLYMEAN
MARGAD

MARIAM MOHAMED JANAHI
MATTHEW NIEL KESUMA

OIZON TUGSBAYAR
QUINN JACQUELINE LAU

RHEXIA XYLAZINE C.
SUMANOY

SODBILGUUN

TSELMUUN ANAR

VINCELINE TAN
ZEKUN WANG

ABDUVALIYEV HOJIAKBAR
BOLDBAYAR SAYANJARGAL

BUYANKHISHIG
AGVAANLUWSAN

CHANN BURANN
CHHOM CHHAYAPRITE

DELGERZAYA BATSUURI

FAY ALEXANDER
JORDAN ALEXANDER CHANG

MARAL-ERDENE KHASH-
ERDENE

MATTHEW MILAN SIREGAR
MATTHEW SANDJAJA

POV SOKLY

RICHARD WANGSALIJAYA

SARAK SEAFONG

TENUUN BATSUKH

Student School

Sekolah Terpadu Pahoa
Lang Apex

Global Sevilla Pulo Mas
Bright Kiddie School Pratama
Psis-btb

Khugjil Complex School
Creativity Private School
Jakarta Taipei School

51r Surguuli. Ulaanbaatar

Sd Kristen Cita Hati Citraland
Campus

Leonides S. Virata Memorial
School

"state Leading School No.1" In
Dalanzadgad

31r Surguuli, Ulaanbaatar
Sd Kristen Elyon Surabaya

Stamford American School
Hong Kong

Lang Apex
5th School Of Mandal

Goethe International School,
Ulaanbaatar

Psis-btb

Southbridge International
School

Nomundalai
Bloom Primary School

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Fast Academy

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Xin Zhong School

Pannasastra International
School Rsk

Cahaya Bangsa Classical
School

Pannasastra International
School-btc

Naran International School

Region
Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Indonesia
Cambodia
Mongolia
Bahrain
Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Philippines

Mongolia

Mongolia

Indonesia
China

Uzbekistan

Mongolia
Mongolia
Cambodia
Cambodia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Cambodia

Indonesia

Cambodia

Mongolia

Ranking
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111

111

111

111

111

111

111
111

131

131
131
131
131

131

131

131

131

131
131

131

131

131

131

Medal

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No. Student Name Student School Region Ranking = Medal
CANG6827111730 ULSBOLD NYAM-OCHIR Fast Academy Mongolia 131 MERIT

CAN9370114087 VALENCIA NATHALIA Kanaan Global School Indonesia 131 MERIT



