

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 6

Total No. of Candidates: 147

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN816693076	MARVENT JOE TANOTO	Universal School	Indonesia	1	GOLD
CAN359191130	LIONEL ANSON SETIAWAN	Petra 13 Christian Elementary School	Indonesia	2	GOLD
CAN368422862	KENT MARCELLO CENDEKIA	Xin Zhong School	Indonesia	3	GOLD
CAN243474475	ETHAN FORBES CHURNIAWAN	Sd Santa Ursula Jakarta	Indonesia	4	GOLD
CAN851138843	MELVIN WARREN TJOK	Mentari Intercultural School Bintaro - Elementary	Indonesia	5	GOLD
CAN564556801	LUKE CLARENCE GARMA	Ironbark Ridge Public School	Australia	6	GOLD
CAN581179136	ETHAN JUVE ONGGOWARSITO	Bina Bangsa School Malang	Indonesia	7	GOLD
CAN465859066	MARUEKIN VERAWUTTIPOL	Piboonbumpen Demonstration School, Burapha University	Thailand	7	GOLD
CAN7585121414	THIRI PHOO PWINT ZAW	Rainbow Maths	Myanmar	7	GOLD
CAN717996557	KELDEN YANG JINGYE	Tzu Chi School	Indonesia	10	GOLD
CAN6995117339	KENZIE SHALOM YEDIJA	Daniel Creative School	Indonesia	11	SILVER
CAN4545109354	SAMUEL GIOVANNI HALIM	Mawar Sharon Christian School	Indonesia	11	SILVER
CAN1977121419	SHWE SYN LINN LATT	Yto Maths Centre	Myanmar	11	SILVER
CAN9452137177	YUCHEN QU	Changchun Nanhu Experimental Middle School	China	11	SILVER
CAN2103114541	DARREN MAX ASRIGO	Sdk 11 Penabur Jakarta	Indonesia	15	SILVER
CAN3354124327	FURQATOV FIRDAVSBEK	Yangi Namangan Tumani Ixt	Uzbekistan	15	SILVER
CAN1623113565	GIOVANNO IMMANUEL TANAKA	Little Sun School	Indonesia	15	SILVER
CAN499232253	HARRISON DING	Ballarat Clarendon College	Australia	15	SILVER
CAN553681650	NIXON YEO	Sdk Immanuel Bilingual Class	Indonesia	15	SILVER
CAN3666109194	PUTU DIMAS GRAHA WARDHANA	Sd Mahardika Denpasar	Indonesia	15	SILVER
CAN186891219	TRISTAN FADHIL KAUTSAR	Sdi Al-azhar Bsd	Indonesia	15	SILVER
CAN5965113819	DOVUUCH ODONGOO	11-st School, Ulaanbaatar	Mongolia	22	SILVER
CAN764033900	HARRIS ZI-RONG CHEONG	St Andrew's School	Australia	22	SILVER

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN7000121725	NGUYEN HAI KHANG	Vietnam - Australia International School	Vietnam	22	SILVER
CAN3313113702	JOACHIM IVANDER SANTOSO	Little Sun School	Indonesia	25	SILVER
CAN1444117948	TSELMG TUVSHINBAT	Sant School	Mongolia	25	SILVER
CAN6048114521	AHMAD KURIOZA MADA	Homeschooling Hspg	Indonesia	27	BRONZE
CAN358790593	AUSTIN PHOENIX HADIBROTO	Sdk 6 Penabur	Indonesia	27	BRONZE
CAN9603113750	ERKHES NOMIN-ERDENE	Fast Academy	Mongolia	27	BRONZE
CAN696761487	HALBERT NATHAN CHANDRA	Mawar Sharon Christian School Surabaya	Indonesia	27	BRONZE
CAN731998802	THAIYONG TAING	Life International School	Cambodia	27	BRONZE
CAN5768112798	ANNE DOROTHY F. MADRAZO	Timoteo Paez Elementary School - Pasay City	Philippines	32	BRONZE
CAN5194117050	E.NARANBAATAR	3 Surguuli	Mongolia	32	BRONZE
CAN8185110818	GEOFREY ALEXANDER CHANDRA	Sd Kristen Gloria 3	Indonesia	32	BRONZE
CAN538594798	GWYNETH ODELIA DERMAWAN	Sdk Ipeka Bsd	Indonesia	32	BRONZE
CAN101277804	KEISUKE EDMUND LIONARDI	Global Sevilla Pulo Mas	Indonesia	32	BRONZE
CAN886478734	WILBERT ANANTA WEI	Xin Zhong	Indonesia	32	BRONZE
CAN9607121420	YOON YATI OO	Yto Maths Centre	Myanmar	32	BRONZE
CAN3457119143	ANGELA BELLA LAVADO DOMINGO	French International School Of Manila	Philippines	39	BRONZE
CAN302791189	PATRICK RASENDRIYA ALBIYAN GINTING	Santa Laurensia Alam Sutera	Indonesia	39	BRONZE
CAN7181118998	SUMYASUREN BALSANJAV	Fast Academy	Mongolia	39	BRONZE
CAN6524110721	KHUSEL	11th School	Mongolia	42	BRONZE
CAN598796502	NARARYA EZRA ANARGYA	Sdk Bpk Penabur Kbp	Indonesia	42	BRONZE
CAN7508116868	NERGUITSETSEG GANBOLD	Gurvates Ebsurguuli	Mongolia	42	BRONZE
CAN7939113092	SOLOGO BOLD-ERDENE	Khugjil Surguuli	Mongolia	42	BRONZE
CAN266583847	WONG FENGJUN NATHAN	Bloom Primary School	Indonesia	46	BRONZE
CAN5783124324	ABDUVALIYEVA HADICHA	Lang Apex	Uzbekistan	47	BRONZE
CAN2976115750	TIMOTIUS HAYDEN KAY	Sekolah Dian Harapan Lubuk Linggau	Indonesia	47	BRONZE
CAN6150113891	ZELME ERDENECHULUUN	Fast Academy	Mongolia	47	BRONZE
CAN1336118616	AJIRSHGUI BUYANJARGAL	Khan Uul Duureg 24-r Khoroo 34-r Surguuli	Mongolia	50	BRONZE
CAN115993317	GANTUR AMARBAYASGALAN	1st School Umnugovi	Mongolia	50	BRONZE
CAN6944116545	GEGEE BATBAYAR	34-th School Ulaanbaatar	Mongolia	50	BRONZE
CAN7538110966	MUHAMMAD ADRIAN PRADIPTA	Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	50	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN4024118422	MUNKHJARGAL SETSENBKHI	3r Surguuli Umnugovi	Mongolia	50	BRONZE
CAN3258114481	ODGEREL GUNCHIN-ISH	11-r Surguuli	Mongolia	50	BRONZE
CAN1510111243	SONDOR IDERSAIKHAN	Naran International School	Mongolia	50	BRONZE
CAN951094945	TSELMUUN TEMUULEN	Ulaanbaatar Empathy School	Mongolia	50	BRONZE
CAN9689122785	PHAM QUOC VINH	Archimedes Academy Secondary School	Vietnam	58	MERIT
CAN6327113841	IRMUUN BULGANTAMIR	Fast Academy	Mongolia	59	MERIT
CAN725892756	JASON FRITZ HARTONO	Sd Kristen Petra 10	Indonesia	59	MERIT
CAN7666124372	KHABIBULLAYEV BEKZOD	Donoo School Xususiy Maktabi	Uzbekistan	59	MERIT
CAN302876153	BRANDON OLIVER WONGSO	Tzu Chi Primary School	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN7148118997	CHINGUUN MUNKHJARGAL	Fast Academy	Mongolia	62	MERIT
CAN2034111515	CHINGUUN NYAMSUREN	Gunzgi, Uvurkhangai	Mongolia	62	MERIT
CAN898278728	DOMINIC CHRISTIAN YAP	Raffles Christian School Kelapa Gading	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN636895018	ENZO EFFENDI	Metta School	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN717289513	ETHAN ALDRIE WIDHYANTO	Springfield School Raffles Hills	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN7181124319	FAXRIDDINOV XOJIMIRZO	Yangi Namangan Tumani Ixt	Uzbekistan	62	MERIT
CAN659693725	GEGEENKHUSLEN.B	1st School Of Dalanzadgad	Mongolia	62	MERIT
CAN545522855	JADEN WIJAYA ZHOU	Xin Zhong School	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN7798111042	JASON CHRISTOPHER WU	Kairos Gracia Christian School	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN739879125	JOEL XAVIER SETIAWAN	Sd Santa Ursula Bsd	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN239860051	KEVAN PRAWIRA HARYONO	Sekolah Kristen Calvin	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN6224113753	KHONGOR BATKHISHIG	Fast Academy	Mongolia	62	MERIT
CAN4568115004	LHAGVASUREN SODBILEG	Umnugobi Gurvantes	Mongolia	62	MERIT
CAN3326114517	MARIA ALICE LINARDI	Elyon Christian School	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN824220243	PRINCETON AUDRICH HIRAWAN	Jubilee School	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN604993339	SARAN	1st School	Mongolia	62	MERIT
CAN3617112730	THOMAS LYU	Saint Nicholas	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN2822116585	ANDREW KINGSTON LEE	Sd Negeri 02 Bengkayang	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN779194833	DEANDRE BRAMAJAYA	Sdk Ipeka Bsd	Indonesia	81	MERIT
CAN2278114088	FELICIA EVELIN SUMENDAP	Kanaan Global School	Indonesia	81	MERIT
CAN5216111262	GANBAATAR ANKHZAYA	5r Surguuli Selenge	Mongolia	81	MERIT
CAN1479116123	KENZO YAPARTO	Sd Citra Kasih Samarinda	Indonesia	81	MERIT
CAN270573506	LAURA PRASADI MUDUGAMUWA	Horizon College International	Sri Lanka	81	MERIT
CAN1834124400	AMINJON MAMASAMIYEV	Registan Private School	Uzbekistan	86	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN856478552	BENTLEY GAVIN WHITE	Pelangi Kasih School	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN5303118457	BUYAN-ULZII RAVDAN	Nomundalai	Mongolia	86	MERIT
CAN247284638	CELESTINE LUCRETIA KANG	Cita Hati Christian School Samarinda	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN6025110340	DENZEL AIDEN WOEN	Sis Kg North East Jakarta	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN6253111303	ELIZA MYCHELLA SANTOSO	Cahaya Bangsa Classical School	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN9795116587	ENGUUN DALAITSEREN	Umnugovi Aimag 1-r Surguuli	Mongolia	86	MERIT
CAN735592143	GAMALIEL NARATAMA SURJADI	Sd Budi Utama	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN5422113968	GEGELEN	1st School Of Umnugovi	Mongolia	86	MERIT
CAN1911112910	GOO-UJIN OCHIRBAT	1r Surguuli	Mongolia	86	MERIT
CAN460536118	HAFIDZ ALMAIR SUSANTO	Binus School Serpong	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN412793712	KEIF RAYNER PRATAMA	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN3014120420	KRISTINA MARGAUX T. TALEON	Leonides S. Virata Memorial School	Philippines	86	MERIT
CAN6701110758	MAXMILAN THIAGO CAHYA	Sd Kristen Cita Hati Citraland Campus	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN781193424	MONKHJIGUUR	1st School Of Dalanzadgad Umnugovi	Mongolia	86	MERIT
CAN3838113374	MONKHSOYL.NANDINBOLOR	1r Surguuli Umnugobi	Mongolia	86	MERIT
CAN7344115693	NARADIPA KALANDARA YOGOPUTRA	Jogjakarta Montessori Elementary School	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN669081358	PHAKDEY DUONGMONY	Super Children Education Cambodian School	Cambodia	86	MERIT
CAN3768121953	PHAN NAM ANH	Phu Dien A Secondary School	Vietnam	86	MERIT
CAN917598424	SEVEN NOAH HARIONO	Cita Hati Christian School East	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN5035113804	SHINEKHUU OYUNTUNGALAG	Gts	Mongolia	86	MERIT
CAN8434111642	TSENGUUN ENKHBOLD	Naran International School	Mongolia	86	MERIT
CAN290556703	WANSUK NA TAKUATOONG	Kajonkiet International School Phuket (kis)	Thailand	86	MERIT
CAN6387118531	ALDARHISHIG	Byambaagiin Neremjit Surguuli Selenge Aimag	Mongolia	109	MERIT
CAN4551118461	OYUNMAA MUNKHTULGA	Nomundalai	Mongolia	109	MERIT
CAN7697111658	AMIRLAN BATDELGER	Umnugobi Dalanzadgad School No. 1	Mongolia	111	MERIT
CAN3920118947	ARDABYEK AIDYN	3-r Surguuli Bayan Ulgii	Mongolia	111	MERIT
CAN8984118801	BAASANJARGAL SONDOR	1r Surguuli Umnugovi	Mongolia	111	MERIT
CAN852193420	BATIREEDUI ENKHBAT	1st School Of Umnugovi	Mongolia	111	MERIT
CAN1344114086	CAROLINE LOVELYN DAHL	Kanaan Global School	Indonesia	111	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN794791194	FELICIA NICOLE WILADY	Sekolah Terpadu Pahoia	Indonesia	111	MERIT
CAN2423124323	IMOMALIYEVA JASMINA	Lang Apex	Uzbekistan	111	MERIT
CAN369077802	JOACHIM AKILI FRANS	Global Sevilla Pulo Mas	Indonesia	111	MERIT
CAN766124001	JOVANSYAH SURYATAMA. H.	Bright Kiddie School Pratama	Indonesia	111	MERIT
CAN7614118292	KONG KEOLYMEAN	Psis-btb	Cambodia	111	MERIT
CAN3411112129	MARGAD	Khugjil Complex School	Mongolia	111	MERIT
CAN8451122223	MARIAM MOHAMED JANAHI	Creativity Private School	Bahrain	111	MERIT
CAN7799116302	MATTHEW NIEL KESUMA	Jakarta Taipei School	Indonesia	111	MERIT
CAN7678114305	OIZON TUGSBAYAR	51r Surguuli. Ulaanbaatar	Mongolia	111	MERIT
CAN1234110757	QUINN JACQUELINE LAU	Sd Kristen Cita Hati Citraland Campus	Indonesia	111	MERIT
CAN5446120417	RHEXIA XYLAZINE C. SUMANOY	Leonides S. Virata Memorial School	Philippines	111	MERIT
CAN463993716	SODBILGUUN	"state Leading School No.1" In Dalanzadgad	Mongolia	111	MERIT
CAN3302117932	TSELMUUN ANAR	31r Surguuli, Ulaanbaatar	Mongolia	111	MERIT
CAN295789371	VINCELINE TAN	Sd Kristen Elyon Surabaya	Indonesia	111	MERIT
CAN3619137057	ZEKUN WANG	Stamford American School Hong Kong	China	111	MERIT
CAN2455124321	ABDUVALIYEV HOJIAKBAR	Lang Apex	Uzbekistan	131	MERIT
CAN5403118243	BOLDBAYAR SAYANJARGAL	5th School Of Mandal	Mongolia	131	MERIT
CAN2656112835	BUYANKHISHIG AGVAANLUWSAN	Goethe International School, Ulaanbaatar	Mongolia	131	MERIT
CAN8824118296	CHANN BURANN	Psis-btb	Cambodia	131	MERIT
CAN727198541	CHHOM CHHAYAPRITE	Southbridge International School	Cambodia	131	MERIT
CAN7219118464	DELGERZAYA BATSUURI	Nomundalai	Mongolia	131	MERIT
CAN437983850	FAY ALEXANDER	Bloom Primary School	Indonesia	131	MERIT
CAN1223109969	JORDAN ALEXANDER CHANG	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	131	MERIT
CAN5119111713	MARAL-ERDENE KHASH-ERDENE	Fast Academy	Mongolia	131	MERIT
CAN459578937	MATTHEW MILAN SIREGAR	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	131	MERIT
CAN109722839	MATTHEW SANDJAJA	Xin Zhong School	Indonesia	131	MERIT
CAN771981372	POV SOKLY	Pannasastra International School Rsk	Cambodia	131	MERIT
CAN4883109743	RICHARD WANGSALIJAYA	Cahaya Bangsa Classical School	Indonesia	131	MERIT
CAN312498926	SARAK SEAFONG	Pannasastra International School-btc	Cambodia	131	MERIT
CAN7457111640	TENUUN BATSUKH	Naran International School	Mongolia	131	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN6827111730	ULSBOLD NYAM-OCHIR	Fast Academy	Mongolia	131	MERIT
CAN9370114087	VALENCIA NATHALIA	Kanaan Global School	Indonesia	131	MERIT